
Notices

Company’s coming:  carpet cleaning
- 3 room special $109.95.  Servicing
NW Kansas mileage free since 1987.
Dry foam.  A+ Cleaners 785-538-2526.
Johnene Cheney.

——11/20—12/1——-

Public Notices

Notice of sealed bids:  The Gove
County Road Department is seeking
sealed bids for two John Deere CX 15
Flex Wing Rotary Mowers.  You can
bid on one or the other or both.  Serial
#’s W0CX15F003498 and
W0CX15F003499.  These mowers are
two years old, have air bags and new
blades.  To view the equipment con-
tact David Mendenhall at the Gove
County Road Department, P.O. Box
156, 502 Broad St., Gove, KS 67736,
785-938-4450.  The sealed bids must
be received by mail, or hand delivered
by 4:00 p.m. central standard time on
December 4, 2006.  Gove County re-
serves the right to accept or reject any
or all bids.

——11/15—12/1——-

Help Wanted

Experienced finish carpenter
wanted for full time help at Mingo Cus-
tom Woods through February.  Self-
starter, attention to detail a must.  Will
train the right individual.   Call first at
785-462-2200.

——11/24—11/30——

Radiologic Technologist.  ARRT X-
ray and CT experience preferred, com-
petitive salary plus excellent benefits.
We are a small rural hospital located
in northwest Kansas.  A great place
for raising children, great hunting and
fishing for the outdoor enthusiast, the
Rocky Mountains are only four hours
away for you ski buffs.  If you are look-
ing to escape to a small town atmo-
sphere, we have just the place for you.
Rawlins County Health Center, 707
Grant, P.O. Box 47, Atwood, KS 67730
785-626-3211.

——11/20—11/24——-

To place your classified ad, mail (155 W. Fifth), fax (785-462-7749),
phone (785-462-3963), or stop by our office at 155 W. Fifth

Page 9   Colby Free Press  Friday, November 24,  2006

Help Wanted

Classifieds

HELP WANTED
The Colby Free Press

has a newspaper carrier
routes open for:

AND

 • Must be 11 or older
 • Must have telephone

For more information,
call the office at

462-3963
THE COLBY
FREE PRESS

155 W. 5th

W. 2nd, 3rd and part of
4th streets from the

Courthouse to Range

ROUTE 106

S. Garfield, S. Grant,
S. Lincoln, S. School

ROUTE 107

Nor’west Newspapers is looking for motivated carriers for
The Country Advocate in Oakley on Tuesday evenings.

Call Kay Wessel
 785-672-3364
 after 7:00 p.m.

or leave a message.

The City of Ellis, Kansas is
accepting applications for the
position of Patrolman for the Ellis
Police Department.  Applicants
must meet minimum require-
ments.  High School diploma or
GED, 21 years of age, valid
driver’s license, no felony
convictions, no serious misde-
meanor convictions, and no
domestic violence convictions.
KLETC certification is preferred
but not required.  Selection
process includes written test,
physical agility test, oral inter-
view board, and background
investigation.  Employment offers
conditional upon the results of a
psychological evaluation, and
drug test.  We will be accepting
applications until December 10,
2006.  For and application contact
Sgt. Glenn Lacy with the Ellis
Police Department at 815
Jefferson Ellis, Kansas 67637 or
call (785) 726-4462.

PATROLMAN

M&A Barnett Trucking, Inc.

CDL OTR DRIVERS
WANTED

Late Model Air Ride
Equipment, Benefits,

Top Pay, Miles

CALL
785-462-3048

FULL TIME
$7.00 Hr

2000 S. Range
Colby

Apply online @
www.mckansas.com

Free Meals
Free Uniforms
Vacation Pay

Part Time Shifts Also Available

H&R BLOCK
Hiring now for

seasonal positions

505 N. Franklin, Suite F
Colby, KS 67701

785-462-6836
Mon-Fri 9:00a – 5:00p

EOE M/F/D/V

H&R BLOCK®

Client Service Coordinator
Tax Professionals

Accounting Assistant

Attractive wage and benefit
package.  Application forms
available at all S&T offices or
hr@st-tel.net.  Mail to S&T Hu-
man Resources Manager, P.O.
Box 99, Brewster, KS 67732.
Job description available at
www.sttelcom.com.  Drug
testing required.  EOE.

S&T seeks a motivated individual
to fill the position of Accounting
Assistant in its Brewster location.
Full time position.  HS diploma,
2-3 yrs bookkeeping and com-
puter proficiency required.  Ac-
counting degree and customer
service experience preferred.
Responsibilities include: main-
taining property records, spread-
sheet creation, data research,
payroll, A/R, A/P and capital
credit functions.

 Notice

Bookkeeper, titles, filing.  One full
time position, one part time Saturdays.
Apply in person at Truck Town, Colby.
785-460-8785.

——11/22—11/29——-

Part time RN or LPN needed  to pro-
vide pediatric in-home care in Colby.
Please call Craig HomeCare 1-877-
327-3751.

——11/20—12/8——

Kansas Big Brothers Big Sisters,
one of the largest and most respected
BBBS agencies in the country, is lead-
ing an initiative to establish new Big
Brother Big Sister programs across
Kansas.  This staff position, serving
Western Kansas, will assist local in-
terest groups in developing BBBS pro-
grams through direct consultation/
training in board development, service
delivery, volunteer recruitment, fund-
raising and budgeting.  Will provide
support to existing state BBBS pro-
grams.  Qualifications include Bach-
elors Degree, related management
experience, demonstrated  problem
solving ability and written/verbal com-
munication skills, aptitude with com-
puter applications and familiarity with
team management processes.  Sub-
mit resume to:  Kansas Big Brothers
Big Sisters, P.O. Box 1026, Wichita,
KS 67201. E.O.E. www.ksbbbs.org

——11/20—11/24——-

Personal care Attendants needed in
Colby to assist people with disabilities.
Duties may include personal care,
meal preparation, household chores,
errands, etc.  For more information
regarding the Personal Care Attendant
Program, contact LINK, Inc., at 1-800-
569-5926 and request an application.

——11/20—11/24——-

CNA’s, LPN’s, and RN’s - bonus.
Deseret Health Care in Colby is seek-
ing CNA’s and night nurses, $500 -
$1,000 sign on bonus available.  Great
working environment, competitive
wages and benefits included.  Please
contact Andrea Gibson at 105 E. Col-
lege Dr., Colby or 785-462-6721.

——11/17—11/30——-

Established construction company
seeks carpenters, equipment opera-
tors and laborers.  Dental and health
insurance available.  Competitive
wages, depending on experience.
Mandatory pre-employment drug test.
Please fax resume/experience to:
Moltz Construction Inc., 308-534-4167
Attention Harley, or call 308-534-4080.

——11/16—11/29——-

We are now accepting applications
for servers.  We offer on the job train-
ing, a.m. and p.m. shifts available.
Apply in person at Village Inn, 2215
S. Range Ave., Colby.

——11/13—11/24——-

New agency in Colby, Healthy Hearts
Nursing Service,  needs RN’s, LPN’s,
CNA’s, CMA’s.  Excellent pay.  Call
785-462-2408.

——11/8——12/4——-

Sappa Valley Construction LLC,
Oberlin, KS, is looking for crew mem-
bers to help with construction of wood
frame buildings.  Some travel involved
with meal and mileage allowance, paid
holidays, and vacation.  Driver’s li-
cense required, CDL preferred.  785-
475-3130.

——10/4—tfn——-

Oasis Travel Center is accepting ap-
plications for Convenience Store,
Quiznos, Chester Fried Chicken,
Baskin Robbins, maintenance, and
Starbucks.  Please pick up an appli-
cation at 700 Horton Ave., Colby. 785-
460-0044.

——7/31—tfn——-

Apartments for Rent

Very nice studio apartment close to
downtown, all utilities paid. 785-443-
3472.

——11/20—12/1——-

Newly remodeled 2 bedroom apart-
ments, all utilities and cable paid. 785-
443-3472.

——11/20——12/1——-

Available 1-1-07.  One bedroom
apartment, includes utilities, cable and
laundry.  CH/CA, no pets, $385. 785-
443-2375.

 ——11/16—11/29——-

Nice 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo.  New
carpet, washer and dryer included.
Please call 785-462-3939.

——11/1—tfn———

Houses for Rent

Very nice 4 bedroom home with cen-
tral heat and air, attached oversized
garage.  785-443-3472.

——11/20—12/1——-

2 bedroom cottage, storage building,
fenced in yard.  Call 785-443-3472.

——11/20—12/1——-

Nice 3 bedroom, range and refrigera-
tor furnished, central heat/air, no pets.
785-443-1969.

——11/16—11/29——-

Mobile Homes for Rent

2 bedroom, 1 bath, W/D, reasonable
rent and deposit.  785-462-7468 or
785-462-1047.

——11/20—11/24——

Office Space for Rent

Approximately 1,000 square feet, 3
offices, reception area, adequate park-
ing. 462-2331.

——5/12—tfn——

Misc. for Sale

5 h.p. Yard-Man snow blower with elec-
tric start, $150. Call 785-460-7673.

——11/22—11/29——-

Brown corduroy sofa, chair and otto-
man, $100.  Wurlitzer spinet piano,
$300.  Call 785-462-0573.

——11/20—11/24——

White metal tube bunkbed with mat-
tresses, $100.  Call 460-0008, leave
message.

——11/20—11/24———

80% savings possible on many medi-
cations.  Generics now available for
Celebrex, Lamisil, Levitra, Lipitor,
Nexium, Plavix, Previcid, Singulair, and
many more.  Canada Drug Topeka 1-
866-804-6100.

——11/15—12/26G——-

Used bedspreads and drapes at Su-
per 8 Motel, 1040 Zelfer Ave., Colby.
Just drop by.

——11/13—11/24——-

Laying hens $5 and pullets $7. 785-
824-3232.  Cell 785-443-0505.

——11/6—12/1——-

 Vehicles for Sale

1994 Pontiac Sunbird, rolled but runs
good, $400. 1993 Chrysler GTC con-
vertible, no reverse, broken back glass,
$400.  1986 Oldsmobile, parts only, tow-
able, $100.  785-672-0062, ask for
Pops.

——11/22—11/29——-

1993 Chevy pickup.  Excellent condi-
tion.  Call evenings 785-460-7859.

——11/21—12/4——

Seed and Feed

200 corn  bales, low nitrate tests, good
grain, net wrapped, $60/ton.  can de-
liver. 785-386-8127.

——11/20—12/1———

164 corn stalk round bales, $55 a ton,
excellent test results.  Mike Nollette.
785-672-4324.

——11/13—11/24——

Oat hay, alfalfa and cane in big round
bales.  Delivery available. 785-443-
2260.

——11/13——12/1———

Excellent quality irrigated Sumac
cane, very fine stemmed and green,
never rained on, very low nitrates.  Can
deliver. 785-462-7825.

——11/1—12/1———

Child care/Daycare

Have an opening for infant or toddler
age.  Rainbows End Daycare. 460-
8364.

 ——11/21——11/27——

Little Kandie’s Korn Daycare, Colby,
has openings for 18 months and older
in my daycare.  My hours are 7:00 a.m.
to 6:00 p.m. 785-462-6568.

——11/17—11/30——-

New daycare opening soon for all
ages.  Call Rebel at 460-0594 for more
information.

——11/15—11/27——-

Services

The best Christmas gift you could re-
ceive - one of the many vacuums we
have in stock.  We Christmas wrap.
Bags, belts, repairs on most vacuums.
Northwest Vacuum,  705 Dylan Dr.,
Colby - north of S & T Telephone. 785-
460-2141, 1-800-371-8074.

——11/8——11/27——-

We buy guns.  Collections or one at a
time.  Cash paid.  Northwest Arms and
Service. 785-626-3700.

——4/25—tfn——-

Livestock for Sale

Peacocks and pea hens.  Call after
5:00 p.m. 785-673-4378.

——11/20—11/24——-

Pets /Supplies

Brittany Puppies.  Tails and dew claws
removed, mother AKC, father purebred,
all shots, 8 weeks old. 785-443-3467,
785-462-2902.

——11/24—11/30——-

Lost & Found

Found:  Blue swim bag on South
Franklin Ave. 462-2671.

——11/22—11/27——-

To Give Away

To a good home:  Lab mix puppy.
Good Christmas present, kid friendly.
785-462-5503.

——11/22—11/29——-

Free Kittens.  Litter trained, weaned.
Call 785-462-2052 or leave message.

——11/20—11/24——-

Help Wanted

Public Notice

Houses for Rent

For Rent - Mobile Homes

Offices for Rent

House for Rent

Apartments for Rent

Misc. for Sale

Vehicles for Sale

Pets / Supplies

To Give Away

Lost and Found

Seed and Feed

Childcare

Livestock for Sale

ServicesHelp Wanted

Calling all kids!!
Bring your Santa Letter by

the office or mail to:
      Colby Free Press
        155 W. 5th St.

        Colby, KS 67701

Your letter
will  appear in

the paper
so Santa can

read it.

Deadline for
letters is Wed.,

Dec. 13th

Maybe You Can’t Count on The Weather.....
But You Can Count on Classifieds.

              The Colby Free Press -  462-3963CALL


